Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , PATI ALA

Course Code: 268 Branch Nane . WELDER( GVAW AND GTAW

Max Marks: 700 Senest er D2 Exami nati on: 3/ 2019

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 88268111117187 HARPREET SI NGH 99931 (0O /81 )/ 15 99932
99933 (R /18 ) 14 99935
99977 (0O /40 )/

2 88268111117210 VI KRAMJEET SI NGH 99931 (A / )/ 99932
99933 (R /18 )/ 99935
99977 (P /40 )/

(O /66

(017179

(P /36

(P 1240

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7

)/ 23

)/

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 268
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88268130616276

88268230615291

88268230615298

88268230615307

88268230615308

Br anch Name

I NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, SUNAM
VELDER( GVAW AND GTAW

Semest er 2

Name
SUKHHPAL SI NGH

GURPREET SI NGH

RANDHEER SI NGH

SATGUR SI NGH

SUKHIJEET SI NGH

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0 /114
(Al
(0136
(0 /105
(R/3
(0132
(0 /108
(R /4
(0132
(0 /108
(R/6
(0132
(0/111
(R/6

(0132

)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)/ 19
)/ 18
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)/ 16
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/

Codes)
99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0145

( O 1240

(0157

(0O /263

(0157

(0 /215

(0157

(0 /259

(0157

(0 /238

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 6

)/ 28

)9

)/ 29

)9

)/ 24

)9

)/ 28

)/ 8

)/ 24

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 268

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88268171417037 LAL CHAND

2 88268171417042 SUKHPREET

3 88268171417043 SUNI L KUVAR
4 88268171417044 TARUN SI NGH

NOTE :

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUE( SO) ,

VELDER( GVAW AND GTAW

2

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

GARH SHANKAR

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(R /45
(R /12
(P /20
(P /78
(R /16
(P /24
(P /99
(R /15
(0130
(0 /60
(R/21

(0 /30

)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 16
)/ 15
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(P /39
(0 /230

(P /48

(01227

(0124
(01229

(0/21

(01225

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)9

)/ 26

)7

)/ 26

)/ 8

) 27

) 7

)/ 25

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 268
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88268192317030

88268192317031

88268192317036

88268192317038

88268192317039

Br anch Name

Name
GAGANDEEP SI NGH

GURJANT S| NGH

MANPREET S| NGH

Rl NKU

SARWAN SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, SARHALI
VELDER( GVAW AND GTAW

Senest er 2 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

479

498

502

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(P /90
(01730
(0130
(P /102
(0135
(0122
(P /99
(0 /50
(O /24
(P /75
(R /10
(O1/28
(A/

(0135

(0 /30

)/ 15
)/ 16
)/
) 14
)/ 15
)/
)17
)17
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)/ 15
)/ 16
)/

Codes)
99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0154

(01216

(O 1/60

(0 /220

(0151

(0 /211

(0 /42

(01224

(O /63

(0 /218

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 6

)/ 22

)7

)/ 23

)7

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 25

)/ 6

)/ 22

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 268
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88268180717006

88268180717008

88268180717009

88268180717012

88268180717013

88268180717017

88268180717019

Br anch Name

Name
DALER SI NGH

GURPREET SI NGH

GURPREET SI NGH

MANJI NDER SI NGH

RAM NDER SI NGH

TALW NDER SI NGH

SANDEEP S| NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, QUADI AN
VELDER( GVAW AND GTAW

Senest er 2 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(O /66
(R /19
(P /44
(P /87
(R /18
(P /44
(P /84
(R /15
(P /44
(P /90
(R /15
(P /44
(P /84
(R /19
(P /44
(P /87
(R/9
(O /24
(P /84
(R/16

(P /44

)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 19
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(P /54

(0 /226

(P /51

(0 /230

(P57

(0 /229

(P /54

( O 1240

(P /54

(01237

(0127

(0 /223

(P /54

(0 /234

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 26

) 7

)/ 28

)/ 8

)/ 28

)9

)/ 28

)/ 8

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 28

)/ 8

)/ 28

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 268
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No

1

10

11

12

Regi stration No

88268132217064

88268132217070

88268132217072

88268132217075

88268132217077

88268132217081

88268132217082

88268132217086

88268132217087

88268132217088

88268132217089

88268132217090

Br anch Name

Name

Bl KRAMJEET SI NGH

GURDI T SI NGH

GAGANPREET SI NGH

HARW NDER SI NGH

HARJI NDER SI NGH

JASVWANT SHARNVA

JATI NDER KUMAR

LOVEPREET SI NGH

LOVEPREET SI NGH

LOVEPREET SI NGH

LAKHW NDER SI NGH

MANPREET SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BUDHLADA
VELDER( GVAW AND GTAW

Senest er 2 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

508

500

526

478

512

477

499

524

498

467

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

(01781
(P /35
(0128
(0172
(P /31
(0130
(0178
(P /30
(0136
(0178
(P /30
(0134
(0169
(P /30
(0142
(0178
(P /30
(0138
(A
(A
(0122
(01781
(P 132
(0132
(0190
(A
(A
(0196
(P /30
(0136
(0196
(P 132
(0120

(0196

)/ 18
)17
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)/ 16

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

(0157

( O 1240

(0169

(0 /230

(0169

(0 /241

(0163

(0 /209

(0169

(0 /232

(0160

(0 /205

(0169

( 0 /200

(0169

(01220

(Al

(0 /230

(0160

(0 /233

(0169

(0 /218

(0133

) 7

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 26

)9

) 27

)7

)/ 25

)9

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 24

)/ 8

)/ 26

) 7

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

) 27

) 7

)/ 24

)/ 8

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 268
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Regi stration No

88268132217090

88268132217091

88268132217092

88268132217093

88268132217095

88268132217096

88268132217097

88268132217098

88268132217099

88268132217101

88268132217103

88268132217104

Branch Nane

Name
MANPREET SI NGH

MANPREET SI NGH

MANDEEP SI NGH

MANI NDER SI NGH

RAM PAL

SANDEEP SI NGH

SOHAN LAL

SUKHCHAI N SI NGH

SALEEM KHAN

SANDEEP SI NGH

SI MRANPREET

VI CKY S| NGH

I NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BUDHLADA
VELDER( GVAW AND GTAW

Semest er 2

Mks. Obt .
467

528

503

523

439

470

529

523

504

506

491

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

(P /30
(0/18
(0193
(P /32
(0136
(01/81
(P /30
(P /34
(0178
(P /44
(01730
(0178
(P /31
(O /24
(0178
(P /30
(0122
(0178
(P /40
(O /34
(01/81
(P /32
(0136
(0/81
(P /30
(P /30
(0190
(A
(O /24
(0196
(01730
(P /30
(01/81

(P /30

)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)17
)17
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)/ 16
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)17
)17
)/
)17
)17
)/
)17
)/ 16
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)17

)/ 17

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0 /224

(0160

(O /236

(P /54

(O /237

(0163

(O /238

(0139

(01204

(0136

(0 /237

(0169

(0 /240

(0169

(0 /239

(P /57

(0 /236

(0157

(0 /200

(P /57

(01225

(0 /51

(0 /235

)/ 24

)9

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 25

)9

) 27

)7

)/ 24

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 25

)7

)/ 25

)9

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 25

)7

)/ 25

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BUDHLADA

Course Code: 268 Branch Nane . WELDER( GVAW AND GTAW
Max Marks: 700 Senest er D2
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
88268132217104 VI CKY S| NGH 491 99977 (O /28 )/
24 88268132217105 YADW NDER SI NGH 535 99931 (0O /90 ) 17 99932 (0O /60

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99933 (P /45 ) 17 99935 (O /236

99977 (0O /38 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7

)/ 25

PASS



